
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in

Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi]
Course Code : 372

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230104301 Hindi Padya Sahitya (Madhyakalin kavya) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104302 Hindi Sahity Ka Itihas (Aadikal evm madhyakal) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104303 Bhartiy Kavyshatra 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104304 Bhasha Shikshan 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

230104305 Research Project 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104306 Samkalin Vimarsh (Kinnar Vimarsh Evm Kisan 
Vimarsh)

4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104307 Kathetar Sahitya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113370     PRN No.-2024032500006554      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. RUPNAR SAMARTH VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 14 16 37 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113370 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113370 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113371     PRN No.-2024032500006555      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. SHERIKAR SAVITA NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 113371 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113371 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 453/550 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 82.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113372     PRN No.-2024032500006556      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. RATHOD ROHIT TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 17 16 35 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104302 TH 24 17 16 36 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 21 16 34 100 - 55 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104304 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113372 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 113372 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113373     PRN No.-2024032500006557      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. SABALE SHIVSHANKAR DHARMENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 15 16 38 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 16 16 36 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104304 TH 12 8 8 17 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113373 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 113373 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113375     PRN No.-2024032500006559      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
5. CHANDANSHIVE MANJU VINOD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 113375 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113375 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 420/550 (Four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 76.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113377     PRN No.-2024032500006561      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
6. MANAVI AKASH BASAVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104302 TH 24 23 16 37 100 - 60 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 22 16 35 100 - 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113377 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113377 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113378     PRN No.-2024032500006562      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
7. SHINDE ROHINI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113378 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113378 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113379     PRN No.-2024032500006563      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
8. KARBHARI SUMAIYYA MAHAMOOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 6 8 18 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230104307 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113379 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113379 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140506     PRN No.-2024032500011602      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
9. GAVADE RUPALI SURYABA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 44 16 34 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140506 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140506 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140509     PRN No.-2024032500011605      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
10. LOHAR AUDUMBAR SHIVLING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 38 100 - $ 61 +1 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140509 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140509 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 377 + 1/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140511     PRN No.-2024032500011607      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
11. SHAIKH MAHVISH FARUKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 48 16 36 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 46 16 36 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140511 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140511 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 430/550 (Four hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140512     PRN No.-2024032500011608      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
12. PANDHARE VAISHNAVI RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 31 16 40 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140512 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140512 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140513     PRN No.-2024032500011609      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
13. JADHAV SNEHA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104302 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104304 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104306 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140513 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:0 SGPA: 0.00 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 140513 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 165/550 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 30.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140514     PRN No.-2024032500011610      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
14. BHOSALE GAURI TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 49 16 34 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140514 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140514 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140515     PRN No.-2024032500011611      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
15. RATHOD SUNITA FATUSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 50 16 40 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 48 16 40 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 47 16 40 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 51 16 40 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140515 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140515 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 491/550 (Four hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 89.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140516     PRN No.-2024032500011612      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
16. LIGADE KOMAL VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 38 100 - $ 60 +2 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 48 16 28 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140516 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140516 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 384 + 2/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140518     PRN No.-2024032500011614      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
17. KHATAKALE NAMRATA SIDDESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 28 16 24 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140518 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140518 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 322/550 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 58.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140521     PRN No.-2024032500011617      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
18. GHADAGE KOMAL BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 49 16 36 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 51 16 28 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140521 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140521 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 430/550 (Four hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140522     PRN No.-2024032500011618      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
19. WAGHMARE KRANTI BHARATRATN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 8 16 38 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 50 16 34 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140522 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140522 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 362/550 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 65.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140523     PRN No.-2024032500011619      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
20. NANAVARE RAHUL VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 6 16 38 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 28 16 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140523 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140523 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:92 SGPA: 4.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 347/550 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 63.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140524     PRN No.-2024032500011620      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
21. MULANI SHAMINA RASUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 46 16 30 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 140524 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140524 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147088     PRN No.-2024032500011027      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
22. MULANI TABSSUM AYUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 48 16 36 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 48 16 34 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147088 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147088 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 429/550 (Four hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 78.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147091     PRN No.-2024032500011030      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
23. LONDHE YOGITA GAUTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 17 16 36 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 48 16 33 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 147091 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147091 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 373/550 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 67.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147092     PRN No.-2024032500011031      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
24. KHARADE PATIL ARTI RAJARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 37 100 - $ 60 +1 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 48 16 33 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147092 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147092 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 402 + 1/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147093     PRN No.-2024032500011032      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
25. MHASAWADE MAHESH ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 15 16 32 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 20 16 31 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104304 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 147093 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147093 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 312/550 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 56.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147095     PRN No.-2024032500011034      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
26. MADANE SONALI ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 49 16 32 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 49 16 33 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 46 16 34 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 147095 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147095 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147098     PRN No.-2024032500017303      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
27. KALE DEVDAS NAMDEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 30 16 33 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 AB 8 13 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104305 PR 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 147098 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147098 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147099     PRN No.-2024032500019831      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
28. GHADGE SAKSHI SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104302 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104303 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104304 TH 12 AB 8 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104305 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104306 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 147099 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:110 SGPA: 5.00 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 147099 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:120 SGPA: 5.45 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/550 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153089     PRN No.-2024032500008487      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
29. BADELA MAHEK SAJID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 48 16 39 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 50 16 37 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153089 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153089 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 467/550 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 84.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153090     PRN No.-2024032500008488      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
30. DHAVARE SUSHMA VIKAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153090 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153090 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153091     PRN No.-2024032500008489      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
31. MOMIN RUKSANA JAVED 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153091 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153091 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 441/550 (Four hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 80.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153094     PRN No.-2024032500008492      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
32. MOMIN SUMAIYYA JAVED 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153094 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153094 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 444/550 (Four hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 80.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153095     PRN No.-2024032500008493      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
33. KESARE PRANAY DASHRATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 12 16 36 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104303 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 153095 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153095 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153096     PRN No.-2024032500008494      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
34. CHAVHAN JOYTI DYNANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 51 16 39 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 218 | GPA/SGPA:9.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153096 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153096 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 472/550 (Four hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 85.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:9.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153097     PRN No.-2024032500008495      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
35. NAIKWADI PRAMILA ANNASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153097 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153097 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153103     PRN No.-2024032500008501      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
36. PRIYANKA SANTOSH JAMDADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153103 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153103 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 425/550 (Four hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 77.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153104     PRN No.-2024032500008502      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
37. RUTUJA SUNIL KORE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 50 16 36 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 52 16 37 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153104 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153104 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 470/550 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 85.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153108     PRN No.-2024032500011126      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
38. BONGALE SHITAL DIGAMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 52 16 37 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153108 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153108 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 468/550 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 85.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153111     PRN No.-2024032500011129      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
39. GATKUL GITANJALI SHRIHARI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 51 16 37 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153111 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153111 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 431/550 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 78.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153112     PRN No.-2024032500011130      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
40. TAMBOLI MUSKAN RAUF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 49 16 37 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153112 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:206 SGPA: 9.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153112 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 450/550 (Four hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 81.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153116     PRN No.-2024032500021096      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
41. AGALAVE PRAMODINI BHALCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104301 TH 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230104302 TH 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230104303 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230104304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230104306 TH 24 50 16 39 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 218 | GPA/SGPA:9.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 153116 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153116 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 483/550 (Four hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 87.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:9.91 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/7/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DBF NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF General 3 0 3 0 1 33% 0 0%

DBF VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF SC 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%

SANG NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SANG NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SANG OBC 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%

SANG General 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%

SANG VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SANG SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB General 7 1 6 0 6 86% 0 0%

SMB SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB OBC 5 0 5 0 5 100% 0 0%

SMM OBC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

SMM SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMM General 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

SMM VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMM NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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